

Ej Suit 517 of 2016
WBPS01-001053-2016

Before: Sri M. N. Ghosh, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench and Ld.
Judge-in-charge, 3rd Bench

Order no. 85

Date: 18-08-2022

P.O. is on leave today.

Record is put up before me today.

Both sides file haziras.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix 07-12-2022 for P. hearing, discovery if any, in the mean
time.

Judge-in-charge
Presidency Small Cause Court,
3rd Bench,
Calcutta