

Ej Suit 517 of 2016
WBPS01-001053-2016

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 94

Date: 20-02-2024

Today is fixed for filing commissioner's report.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant files hazira.

Ld. Advocate commissioner files her final report along with writ, field note and other documents. Let the same be kept with the record.

Fix 19-04-2024 for P. hearing of the suit. Discovery if any, in the mean time.

Sudipa Banerjee
[J.O. Code: WB01148]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta